

Southern California Municipal Athletic Federation 2019 Flag Football and Volleyball Officials Certification Kits Order Form

THE FLAG FOOTBALL AND VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS CERTIFICATION KITS TO TRAIN AND CERTIFY YOUTH AND ADULT OFFICIALS WILL BE AVAILABLE FROM SCMAF AFTER SEPTEMBER 5, 2019.

<u>REMINDER:</u> AS APPROVED BY THE SCMAF BOARD OF DIRECTORS, THE **MINIMUM ORDER** WHICH CAN BE PLACED IS FIVE KITS.

FLAG FOOTBALL KITS (\$15.00)

2019 SCMAF FLAG FOOTBALL RULE BOOK QUALIFICATION EXAMINATIONS OFFICIALS' MANUAL PLUS FOR INSTRUCTOR 1 INSTRUCTOR'S GUIDE 1 2019 NATIONAL FEDERATION FOOTBALL RULE BOOK







VOLLEYBALL KITS (\$17.00)

2019 NATIONAL FEDERATION VOLLEYBALL RULEBOOK QUALIFICATION EXAMINATIONS OFFICIALS' MANUAL 1 INSTRUCTOR'S GUIDE

KIT ORDER FORM (MINIMUM ORDER IS 5 KITS)	
FLAG FOOTBALL CERTIFICATION KIT(S) @ \$15.00 EACH	
VOLLEYBALL CERTIFICATION KITS @ \$17.00 EACH	
MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO SCMAF.	
PLEASE CALL SCMAF OFFICE TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD	
CHECK ENCLOSED \$	PLEASE BILL []
NAME OF SCMAF MEMBER:	
AGENCY	
MAILING ADDRESS	
PHONE EMAIL	
KITS NEEDED BY:	(For Office Use Only)
CLINIC DATES AND LOCATIONS:	Date Shipped / Initials

SCMAF: PO BOX 3605, South El Monte, CA 91733 PHONE: (626) 448-0853 Ext. 15 FAX: (626) 448-5219 EMAIL: SCMAF@SCMAF.org

www.SCMAF.org